
 
 

AMENDMENT NO. 1 DATED 04.06.2021 
TO 

SDG6770P22 DATED 19.04.2021 
 

1.0 This Amendment no. 1 dated 04.06.2021 to tender no. SDG6770P22 is issued - 
 
(i) To amend the Bid Closing Date as under -  

 
Description Existing Date & Time Extended upto 

Bid Closing Date & 
Time 09.06.2021  (at 11.00 Hrs. IST) 23.06.2021 (at 11.00 Hrs. IST) 

Technical Bid 
Opening Date & Time 09.06.2021 (at 14.00 Hrs. IST) 23.06.2021 (at 14.00 Hrs. IST) 

 
2.0 All other terms & conditions of the bid document remain unaltered. 

 
 

Sd/- 
 

(M. B. SINGHA) 
CHIEF MANAGER MATERIALS (FD) 

FOR GENERAL MANAGER – MATERIALS  
FOR RESIDENT CHIEF EXECUTIVE 

 

     

 
MATERIALS DEPARTMENT 
P.O. Duliajan, Dist. Dibrugarh 
ASSAM, PIN – 786 602, INDIA 
TEL    : (+91)  374 2808705 
E-mail: bikramjit_singha@oilindia.in 
 

 
 

 


